info@bdecomm.com BDE Technology Inc.
1 / 47
BDE-MB1352P71 Module User Guide
BDE-MB1352P71 Module User Guide
V1.0
info@bdecomm.com BDE Technology Inc.
2 / 47
BDE-MB1352P71 Module User Guide

C:\ti\simplelink_cc13xx_cc26xx_sdk_8_30_01_01\docs
For other related documentations of the module, please visit the module product page at bdecomm.com.
6. Ordering Information
Table 3. Ordering Information
Product Type Orderable Part Number Description
Evaluation Kit BDE-MB1352P71xxx-K1
Evaluation kit 1 for module BDE-MB1352P71xxx, includes
1x BDE-MB13-BO, 1x BDE-LPEM, 1x BDE-XDS110, 1x USB
type C cable. Refer to module datasheet for module
variants. For example, BDE-MB1352P71UA0-K1 is the
evaluation kit 1 for module BDE-MB1352P71UA0
info@bdecomm.com BDE Technology Inc.
46 / 47
BDE-MB1352P71 Module User Guide
Product Type Orderable Part Number Description
Module Breakout Board BDE-MB13-BO Breakout board with BDE-MB1352P71module
Interface Evaluation Module BDE-LPEM Launchpad evaluation module with BoosterPack interface
Debugger BDE-XDS110 XDS110 debugger